2025 FALL VOLLEYBALL
WOMENS RECREATION

NookrwnhE

Tuesday Night
TEAM MANAGER
Hit or Miss Beth Green
You Got Served Beth Lusk
Set in Our Ways Leah Mahin

Rick Ball Ford
Steel Magnolias
Get It Girl 2.0
Spike Girls

Nichole Mittenburg
Madison Wilcox
Sara Quinn
Roxanne Petterson

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON COURT 1 SOUTH/NORTH NET LOCATED IN HECKART
COMMUNITY CENTER. GAME TIMES ARE 6:15, 7:00, 7:45, 8:30PM. GAME TIME IS
FORFEIT TIME. There are double header games so pay attention to those.

6:15
7:00

6:15
7:00
7:45
8:30

Aug 26 Sept 2 Sept 9 Sept 16 Sept 23
S N S N S N S N S N
4-1 5-6 5-7 3-4 3-1 2-7 1-5 4-6 35 24
4-7 2-3 5-2 1-6 3-6 4-5 1-2 3-7 1-7 2-6
Sept 30 Oct 7 Oct 14

S N S N S

6-3 54 7-6 1-4 Tourn

6-1 7-2 7-5 2-3 Tourn

Tourn

Tourn

ALL PARTICIPANTS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR KNOWING THE RULES. COPIES OF
THE RULES ARE AVAILABLE AT THE PARK OFFICE.

Cancellation Information
e Textcaster; Website: sedaliaparks.com; Facebook: Sedalia Parks and Rec
The Top 5 teams will play the end of the season Recreation tournament and it will

be played on October 15,



